Any Given Sunday

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:56pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Romeo
Fournettecation
IBleedBlue

3 EYED RAVENS
Kings Randsom

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Romeo

Bears it All

IBleedBlue

Kings Randsom

Gutt Check

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Romeo
Fournettecation
IBleedBlue

3 EYED RAVENS
Gutt Check

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Romeo
Fournettecation

Bears it All

3 EYED RAVENS
Killa Bee'zness

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Romeo
Fournettecation
Duckworth

3 EYED RAVENS
Kings Randsom

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Romeo
Fournettecation

Bears it All

IBleedBlue

3 EYED RAVENS

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Romeo
Fournettecation

Bears it All

Duckworth

Kings Randsom

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Romeo
Fournettecation

Bears it All

IBleedBlue

Duckworth

46
54
54
47
36

44
48
64
81
83

75
67
82
50
73

50
75
48
71
87

87
52
121
105
48

97
81
48
48
60

94
68
50
44
70

53
70
48
74
101

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

A Team Has No Name
Bears it All

Duckworth

Gutt Check

Killa Bee'zness

Fournettecation
Duckworth

3 EYED RAVENS

A Team Has No Name
Killa Bee'zness

Bears it All

Duckworth

Killa Bee'zness

Kings Randsom

A Team Has No Name

Duckworth

Kings Randsom
IBleedBlue

Gutt Check

A Team Has No Name

IBleedBlue

Bears it All

A Team Has No Name
Killa Bee'zness

Gutt Check

Gutt Check

Killa Bee'zness

Kings Randsom
Duckworth

A Team Has No Name

3 EYED RAVENS
IBleedBlue

A Team Has No Name
Gutt Check

Killa Bee'zness

Killa Bee'zness

A Team Has No Name
3 EYED RAVENS
Gutt Check

Kings Randsom

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

33
41
43
38
78

68
82
94
68
54

42
72
50
102
25

53
61
40
78
58

63
41
48
61
33

65
58
61
110
63

91
80
43
88
86

55
46
63
91
95

Page 1/2



Www.rtsports.com
Any Given Sunday 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:56pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Romeo 78 VS Kings Randsom 40
Fournettecation 62 VS 3 EYED RAVENS 102
Bears it All 47 VS Gutt Check 63
IBleedBlue 65 VS A Team Has No Name 67
Duckworth 47 VS Killa Bee'zness 75

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Romeo 98 VS Fournettecation 73
Bears it All 43 VS IBleedBlue 40
Duckworth 60 VS 3 EYED RAVENS 65
Kings Randsom 82 VS Gutt Check 44
Killa Bee'zness 67 VS A Team Has No Name 70

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Romeo 104 VS Bears it All 66
Fournettecation 92 VS Duckworth 90
IBleedBlue 76 VS Kings Randsom 110
3 EYED RAVENS 82 VS A Team Has No Name 26
Gutt Check 74 S Killa Bee'zness 21

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Romeo 89 VS IBleedBlue 82
Fournettecation 103 VS Gutt Check 98
Bears it All 40 VS Duckworth 73
3 EYED RAVENS 81 VS Killa Bee'zness 33
Kings Randsom 89 Vs A Team Has No Name 59

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Romeo 91 VS Duckworth 56
Fournettecation 67 VS IBleedBlue 79
Bears it All 56 VS Killa Bee'zness 59
3 EYED RAVENS 137 Vs Kings Randsom 35
Gutt Check 54 VS A Team Has No Name 55

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Fournettecation 63 VS Duckworth 65
Gutt Check 111 Vs Kings Randsom 62

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
3 EYED RAVENS 65 VS Duckworth 86
Romeo 87 S Gutt Check 119

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Duckworth 95 VS Gutt Check 90

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



