Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:56pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Romeo	46	VS	A Team Has No Name	33
Fournettecation	54	VS	Bears it All	41
IBleedBlue	54	VS	Duckworth	43
3 EYED RAVENS	47	VS	Gutt Check	38
Kings Randsom	36	VS	Killa Bee'zness	78
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Romeo	44	VS	Fournettecation	68
Bears it All	48	VS	Duckworth	82
IBleedBlue	64	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	94
Kings Randsom	81	VS	A Team Has No Name	68
Gutt Check	83	VS	Killa Bee'zness	54
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Romeo	75	VS	Bears it All	42
Fournettecation	67	VS	Duckworth	72
IBleedBlue	82	VS	Killa Bee'zness	50
3 EYED RAVENS	50	VS	Kings Randsom	102
Gutt Check	73	VS	A Team Has No Name	25
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Romeo	50	VS	Duckworth	53
Fournettecation	75	VS	Kings Randsom	61
Bears it All	48	VS	IBleedBlue	40
3 EYED RAVENS	71	VS	Gutt Check	78
Killa Bee'zness	87	VS	A Team Has No Name	58
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Romeo	87	VS	IBleedBlue	63
Fournettecation	52	VS	Bears it All	41
Duckworth	121	VS	A Team Has No Name	48
3 EYED RAVENS	105	VS	Killa Bee'zness	61
Kings Randsom	48	VS	Gutt Check	33
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Romeo	97	VS	Gutt Check	65
Fournettecation	81	VS	Killa Bee'zness	58
Bears it All	48	VS	Kings Randsom	61
IBleedBlue	48	VS	Duckworth	110
3 EYED RAVENS	60	VS	A Team Has No Name	63
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Romeo	94	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	91
Fournettecation	68	VS	IBleedBlue	80
Bears it All	50	VS	A Team Has No Name	43
Duckworth	44	VS	Gutt Check	88
Kings Randsom	70	VS	Killa Bee'zness	86
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Romeo	53	VS	Killa Bee'zness	55
Fournettecation	70	VS	A Team Has No Name	46
Bears it All	48	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	63
IBleedBlue	74	VS	Gutt Check	91

Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:56pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Romeo	78	VS	Kings Randsom	40
Fournettecation	62	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	102
Bears it All	47	VS	Gutt Check	63
IBleedBlue	65	VS	A Team Has No Name	67
Duckworth	47	VS	Killa Bee'zness	75
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Romeo	98	VS	Fournettecation	73
Bears it All	43	VS	IBleedBlue	40
Duckworth	60	VS	3 EYED RAVENS	65
Kings Randsom	82	VS	Gutt Check	44
Killa Bee'zness	67	VS	A Team Has No Name	70
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Romeo	104	VS	Bears it All	66
Fournettecation	92	VS	Duckworth	90
IBleedBlue	76	VS	Kings Randsom	110
3 EYED RAVENS	82	VS	A Team Has No Name	26
Gutt Check	74	VS	Killa Bee'zness	21
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Romeo	89	VS	IBleedBlue	82
Fournettecation	103	VS	Gutt Check	98
Bears it All	40	VS	Duckworth	73
3 EYED RAVENS	81	VS	Killa Bee'zness	33
Kings Randsom	89	VS	A Team Has No Name	59
G				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Romeo	91	VS	Duckworth	56
Fournettecation	67	VS	IBleedBlue	79
Bears it All	56	VS	Killa Bee'zness	59
3 EYED RAVENS	137	VS	Kings Randsom	35
Gutt Check	54	VS	A Team Has No Name	55
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Fournettecation	63	VS	Duckworth	65
Gutt Check	111	VS	Kings Randsom	62
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
3 EYED RAVENS	65	VS	Duckworth	86
Romeo	87	VS	Gutt Check	119
Playoff Wook 2 NEL Wook 46				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16	O.F.	1/0	Cutt Chook	00
Duckworth	95	VS	Gutt Check	90